
your local county WEST 
LANCASHIRE

Do you have a question 
about Lancashire County 
Council and our services?  
If so, contact your local 
county councillor who will be 
pleased to help.

Unsure who 
your county 
councillor is?
VISIT  
lancashire.gov.uk 
search find a councillor or 
phone 0300 123 6701.

councillors

Joan Burrows
Mob: 07917 836638   

joan.burrows@lancashire.gov.uk

David Howarth
Tel: 01772 469995 

david.howarth2 
@lancashire.gov.uk

Barrie Yates
Mob: 07920 089386   

barrie.yates2@lancashire.gov.uk

Graham Gooch
Mob: 07876 844273 

graham.gooch 
@lancashire.gov.uk
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Eddie Pope
Mob: 07917 836640   

eddie.pope@lancashire.gov.uk
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 Nikki Hennessy
Mob: 07876 844274   

nikki.hennessy2@lancashire.gov.uk
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 Terry Aldridge
Tel: 01695 733298   

terry.aldridge@lancashire.gov.uk
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John Fillis
Mob: 07811 388153 

john.fillis@lancashire.gov.uk
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Julie Gibson
Mob: 07876 844276   

julie.gibson@lancashire.gov.uk
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 Rob Bailey
Mob: 07767 795451   

rob.bailey@lancashire.gov.uk
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David Westley
Mob: 07890 025760   

david.westley@lancashire.gov.uk
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David O’Toole
Tel: 007973743030  

david.o’toole@lancashire.gov.uk
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